
Day Date Time Field Home Away

Saturday 5-Apr-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA1 FHYAA2
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA3 FHYAA4
9:00 AM WLP2 WLL BRYC1
2:00 PM CW1 BRYC2 NVGSA6

12:00 PM CW1 BRYC3 ALEX
10:00 AM NHP SYC1 SYC2

bye BRYC4

Wednesday 9-Apr-25
6:00 PM NHP SYC2 SYC1

Saturday 12-Apr-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA2 WLL
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA4 FHYAA1

10:00 AM ABP ALEX FHYAA3
11:00 AM CW1 BRYC1 BRYC2
11:00 AM WFES2 NVGSA1 BRYC4

bye BRYC3

Saturday 19-Apr-25 9:30 AM CW1 BRYC2 BRYC1
11:00 AM CW1 BRYC4 BRYC3

bye WLL

Saturday 26-Apr-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA3 FHYAA2
9:00 AM WLP2 WLL FHYAA1
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA4 ALEX
9:00 AM CW1 BRYC1 NVGSA4

10:00 AM GBE CYA1 BRYC4
11:00 AM CW1 BRYC3 SYC1
11:00 AM NHP SYC2 CYA2

bye BRYC2
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Day Date Time Field Home Away

8u Interleague Schedule
 

Saturday 3-May-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA4 WLL
10:00 AM ABP ALEX FHYAA2
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA1 FHYAA3

11:00 AM CW1 BRYC2 NVGSA2
10:00 AM NHP SYC2 BRYC3
12:00 PM NHP SYC1 BRYC4

bye BRYC1

Saturday 10-May-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA2 FHYAA1
11:00 AM WW2 FHYAA3 FHYAA4
11:00 AM WFES2 NVGSA3 BRYC3
11:00 AM CW1 BRYC1 CYA3
9:30 AM MVMP WLL SYC1
9:30 AM CW1 BRYC4 SYC2

11:00 AM GBE CYA4 BRYC2

Saturday 17-May-25
11:00 AM WIL1 NVGSA5 BRYC1
10:00 AM CW1 BRYC3 BRYC4
9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA4 FHYAA1
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA3 FHYAA2
9:00 AM WLP2 WLL ALEX

10:00 AM NHP SYC1 BRYC2

bye SYC2

Saturday 24-May-25 Memorial Day Weekend
10:00 AM NHP SYC2 SYC1

Saturday 31-May-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA2 FHYAA4
10:00 AM ABP ALEX FHYAA1
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA3 WLL
9:00 AM CW1 BRYC2 NVGSA1

11:00 AM CW1 BRYC1 BRYC4
10:00 AM NHP SYC2 BRYC3

bye SYC1
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Day Date Time Field Home Away
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Saturday 7-Jun-25 9:00 AM WW1 FHYAA1 FHYAA3
9:00 AM WW2 FHYAA4 FHYAA2

10:00 AM NHP SYC1 BRYC4
9:00 AM CW1 BRYC3 BRYC2

11:00 AM CW1 BRYC1 SYC2
9:30 AM ABP ALEX WLL

Sat - Sun; June 14-15 - all stars

Team Cell
ALEX Christin Prosser cristin.buckels@gmail.com
BRYC1 Will Donabedian wpdonabedian@gmail.com 703.475.5951
BRYC2 Stephanie Barron sjbarron22@gmail.com 618.975.6795
BRYC3 Philip Baxter baxterpm@gmail.com 703.457.0264
BRYC4 Adam Martin martin.adam@oig.dol.gov 703.606.3603
CYA1 Steve Scott sjscott91@gmail.com 610.329.0190
CYA2 Trisha Kwong trisha.kwong@gmail.com 607.351.3210
CYA3 Mike Gencarelli mogenc@vt.edu 657.767.3518
CYA4 Arendi Compton arendicompton@gmail.com 832.579.7446
FHYAA1 James Lee jamie.christopher.lee@gmail.com

FHYAA2 Brian Hensarling brian.hensarling@gmail.com 425.346.8999
FHYAA3 Tom Shupe thshupe@gmail.com
FHYAA4 Brian Lundeen blundeen19@gmail.com 818.259.2591
NVGSA1 Mike Cruse mike.cruse1313@gmail.com 703.402.2606
NVGSA2 Curtis Grover twinpennies@gmail.com 571.345.4244
NVGSA3 Andy Sinclair andrew.sinclair4@gmail.com 814.853.8260
NVGSA4 Jim DeMarino bteam75@yahoo.com 571.229.6830
NVGSA5 Tyler Miller tpmiller87@gmail.com 857.225.8479
NVGSA6 Scott Burbick scottburbick@gmail.com 443.854.1436
SYC1 Joe Papola japapola@yahoo.com 908-770-4694

Jenny Castan castanjenny@gmail.com

SYC2 Scott Hughes scottrhughes28@gmail.com 570.447.4399

Travis Winn travis_winn@yahoo.com 202.550.6197

WLL Max Toussaint max.b.toussaint@gmail.com 910.992.0795

EmailCoach
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Field League
CW1 Canterbury Woods Elem. School 4910 Willet Dr, Annandale BRYC
GBE Greenbriar East Elem. School 13006 Point Pleasant Dr., Fairfax CYA
WIL1 Wilton Woods #1 3701 Franconia Rd, Alexandria NVGSA
WFES2 Wakefield Elementary School #2 4011 Iva Ln, Fairfax NVGSA
NHP Newington Heights Park 8590 Heller Rd, Lorton SYC
WW1 & 2 FHYAA
WLP WLL
MVMP WLL
ABP ALEX

Walt Whitman MS 2500 Parkers La, Alexandria

Name Address

Mt Vernon Manor Park 8600 McNair Dr, Alexandria
Armistead Boothe Park 520 Cameron Station Blvd Alex

Woodlawn LL Park 5320 Pole Rd, Alexandria


